Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 28/05/2021

Last Updated / Time 27/05/2021 14:28 PM

Closing Date / Time 04/06/2021 12:00 PM

Description

Total Approved Budget: PHP 95,200.00

Globe Load Card (Php 73,980.00)

- Two-Hundred-and-Sixteen (216) pieces PHP 100 Load Card (Php 23,760.00)
- One-Hundred-and-Sixty-Two (162) pieces PHP 300 Load Card (Php 50,220.00)

Smart Load Card (Php 21,220.00)

- One-Hundred-and-Fourteen (114) pieces PHP 100 Load Card (Php 12,540.00)
- Twenty-Eight (28) pieces PHP 300 Load Card (Php 8,680.00)

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT, OTHERWISE
BANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER